SLF
A B R A S I V I
M A D E  I N  I TA LY
S E R I E  0 6  F W- M 1 4
Le ruote della serie FW –M14 vengono direttamente montate
sulle classiche smerigliatrici angolari, grazie alla speciale
boccola di alluminio M14 cui è dotata. Praticità d’uso e rapidità
di sostituzione sono caratteristiche essenziali. Le ruote FAST

Per motivi di sicurezza non superare mai i numeri di giri consigliati.
M14 flap wheels  are directly mounted on the classical angle
grinders, thanks to special aluminum bushing M14.Ease of use
and quick replacement are essential characteristics, and the
wheels FAST WHEEL M14 are pointed out in order to operate
in small work areas, removing large volumes of materials
and combine a high performance, thanks to the quantity of
abrasive flaps which it is composed.
The wheels FW-M14 are very versatile, suitable for removal
with high efficiency for iron, steel, brass, aluminum, titanium,
cast iron, wood, plastic, paint and generally also non-ferrous
metals.
For safety reasons, never exceed the recommended speeds.
115/125 FAST WHEELS - SERIE 06 - M14 - TELA AL CORINDONE//ALUMINIUM OXIDE CLOTH
CODE DIAM H HOLE GRAIN CLOTH BOX Speed
06FW11514M40A 115 20 14 MA 40 ALOX 10 pcs 10.500
06FW11514M60A 115 20 14 MA 60 ALOX 10 pcs 10.500
06FW11514M80A 115 20 14 MA 80 ALOX 10 pcs 10.500
06FW11514M120A 115 20 14 MA 120 ALOX 10 pcs 10.500
06FW12514M40A 125 20 14 MA 40 ALOX 10 pcs 9.600
06FW12514M60A 125 20 14 MA 60 ALOX 10 pcs 9.600
06FW12514M80A 125 20 14 MA 80 ALOX 10 pcs 9.600
06FW12514M120A 125 20 14 MA 120 ALOX 10 pcs 9.600
115/125 FAST WHEELS - SERIE 06 - M14 - TELA ALLO ZIRCONIO//ZIRCONIUM CLOTH
CODE DIAM H HOLE GRAIN CLOTH BOX Speed
06FW11514M40Z 115 20 14 MA 40 ZIRCO 10 pcs 10.500
06FW11514M60Z 115 20 14 MA 60 ZIRCO 10 pcs 10.500
06FW11514M80Z 115 20 14 MA 80 ZIRCO 10 pcs 10.500
06FW11514M120Z 115 20 14 MA 120 ZIRCO 10 pcs 10.500
06FW12514M40Z 125 20 14 MA 40 ZIRCO 10 pcs 9.600
06FW12514M60Z 125 20 14 MA 60 ZIRCO 10 pcs 9.600
06FW12514M80Z 125 20 14 MA 80 ZIRCO 10 pcs 9.600
06FW12514M120Z 125 20 14 MA 120 ZIRCO 10 pcs 9.600
6 6
SLF
A B R A S I V I
6 8